Engine
Transmission
Tine Speed (Max)
Tines

Tilling Width
Tilling Depth
Drag Bar
Handles

Hitch

Tires

Included Accessories
Length

Width

Height

Shipping Weight

163cc Honda GX160

Chain Drive

72 RPM

Heavy-Duty Slasher Tines with Replaceable, Bolt-On Blades
14" or 26"

Up to 10"

Heavy-Duty with Spring Loaded Pin

1"-12 Gauge Tubular Steel

Precision Cast Hitch with Spring Loaded Pin
10 x 1.75 (for transport only)

N/A

61"

24"

39"

147 Ibs



